324
10 A
GZ-MR16-0000
GZ-GZ10-0000
MAX
2300 W 10 A
MAX IP20
1 x
+5°C
+25°C
MAX
250 V
MAX
25 V
MAX
50 W IP20
In
st
a
ll
a
ti
o
n
 f
it
ti
n
g
s
AE-POGRODUN-10 10 m
2 x 1,0 mm2
pomarańczowy,
orange,
оранжевый,
помаранчевий
5901867163387
AE-POGRODUN-20 20 m 5901867163394
AE-POGRODUN-30 30 m 5901867163400
GZ-GZ10-0000
biały, white, белый, білий
5908231305756
GZ-MR16-0000* 5908231331656
PL  Przedłużacz ogrodowy
EN  Garden extension cord
RU  Удлинитель садовый
UK  Садовий подовжувач
PL  Gniazdo do lamp
EN  Lamp base socket
RU  Разъем для ламп
UK  Гніздо для ламп